Kitty's Winning System Proofing for March 2022 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Kitty's Winning System. Kitty's Winning System website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Each Way 17th 18:30 Top Exhibit 21.00 5.00 Win 2 7.50 -48.48
\Wolverhampto
n

Each Way 17th 18:00 Nacho 67.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -55.98
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 17th 20:15 Tudor Queen 29.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -50.98
Southwell

Each Way 17th 19:45 Fra Angelico 201.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -45.98
Southwell

Each Way 17th 19:45 Ruby Ruby 151.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -40.98
Southwell

Single 17th 19:45 Bluebird 21.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -35.98
Southwell

Single 17th 19:15 Kratos 17.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -30.98
Southwell

Each Way 17th 18:45 Ballyvil 51.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -25.98
Southwell

Single 17th 17:40 Bluenose Belle 26.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -20.98
Southwell

Single 17th 17:15 Down Alpha Male 15.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -15.98
Royal

Each Way 17th 15:15 Down Fire Squadron 51.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -10.98
Royal

Each Way 17th 15:05 Hexham |Nakadam 51.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -5.98

Each Way 17th 14:25 Hexham |Breaking 151.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -0.9799999999

Records 9999

Single 17th 14:25 Hexham |Baron Briggs 17.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 4.02

Each Way 17th 16:50 Ahorsewithnon 81.00 5.00 Win 2 33.75 9.02
Cheltenham ame

Each Way 17th 16:10 Adrimel 21.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -24.73
Cheltenham

Each Way 17th 15:30 Song For 34.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -19.73
Cheltenham Someone

Single 17th 14:50 Melon 19.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -14.73
Cheltenham

Each Way 17th 14:10 Mill Green 41.00 5.00 Win 3 17.50 -9.73
Cheltenham

Single 17th 13:30 El Barra 23.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -27.23
Cheltenham

Each Way 16th 18:45 Spells At Dawn 21.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -22.23
Newcastle

Single 16th 17:45 Tejano 41.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -17.23
Newcastle

Each Way 16th 17:30 Call Me Harry 151.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -12.23
Cheltenham

Each Way 16th 17:30 Madmansgame 41.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 -7.23
Cheltenham

Each Way 16th 17:30 Seabank Bistro 41.00 5.00 Win 4 17.50 -2.23
Cheltenham

Each Way 16th 17:30 Poetic Music 51.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -19.73
Cheltenham

Each Way 16th 17:30 Our Jester 51.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -14.73
Cheltenham

Each Way 16th 16:10 Tout Est 41.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -9.73
Cheltenham Permis

Single 16th 16:10 Diesel D'allier 17.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -4.73
Cheltenham

Single 16th 14:10 Gaillard Du 17.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 0.27000000000
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Cheltenham Mesnil 001

Each Way 16th 13:30 Whatdeawant 23.00 5.00 Win 3 8.50 5.27
Cheltenham

Single 16th 13:30 | Am Maximus 19.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -3.23
Cheltenham

Single 16th 17:05 Swapped 2.75 5.00 NR - 0.00 1.77
Huntingdon

Single 16th 13:15 Ballaquane 12.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 1.77
Huntingdon

Single 16th 13:15 Propelled 11.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 6.77
Huntingdon

Single 15th 20:15 Doomsday 15.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 11.77
Newcastle

Single 15th 19:45 Badri 17.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 16.77
Newcastle

Single 15th 18:45 Fiftyshadesofre 15.00 5.00 Win 1 70.00 21.77
Newcastle d

Each Way 15th 20:00 Lynchpin 51.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -48.23
Southwell

Each Way 15th 18:30 Peace Angel 34.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -43.23
Southwell

Each Way 15th 18:30 Backstage 51.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -38.23
Southwell

Each Way 15th 17:30 Beatthebullet 101.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -33.23
Cheltenham

Each Way 15th 16:50 Sea Sessions 51.00 5.00 Loss 14 -5.00 -28.23
Cheltenham

Each Way 15th 16:10 Nada To Prada 301.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -23.23
Cheltenham

Single 15th 16:10 Martello Sky 19.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -18.23
Cheltenham

Single 15th 15:30 Epatante 19.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -13.23
Cheltenham

Single 15th 15:30 Teahupoo 11.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -8.23
Cheltenham

Each Way 15th 14:10 Brave Seasca 81.00 5.00 Loss F -5.00 -3.23
Cheltenham

Each Way 15th 14:10 War Lord 51.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 1.77
Cheltenham

Each Way 15th 14:30 Arcanja 23.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 6.77
Sedgefield

Each Way 11th 19:45 Counterattack 21.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 6.77
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 11th 19:45 Mizmar 5.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 11.77
Wolverhampto
n

Single 11th 18:45 Silver Dawn 10.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 16.77
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 11th 17:45 Amazing 13.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 21.77
Wolverhampto [Amaya
n

Each Way 11th 17:10 Temur Khan 21.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 26.77
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 11th 20:00 Dundalk [Casanova 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 26.77

Each Way 11th 19:00 Dundalk |Estepona Sun 26.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 31.77

Single 11th 18:00 Dundalk |Florence 13.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 36.77

Thompson

Each Way 11th 17:30 Dundalk |Feature This 51.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 41.77

Single 11th 16:15 Empire De 9.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 46.77
Newcastle Maulde

Single 11th 15:40 \Vocaliser 19.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 51.77
Newcastle

Each Way 11th 14:30 Ring Pretender 81.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 56.77
Newcastle

Each Way 11th 15:30 Exeter |Percy Veering 51.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 61.77

Each Way 11th 14:20 Exeter |Hesque De 29.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 66.77




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
L'isle
Single 11th 13:45 Exeter |Flemenstide 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 71.77
Single 11th 13:15 Exeter |New Age 8.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 76.77
Dawning
Single 11th 13:15 Exeter |El Paso Wood 13.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 81.77
Single 11th 15:15 Leicester|Boagrius 6.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 86.77
Each Way 11th 15:15 Leicester|First Class 23.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 91.77
Return
Single 11th 14:40 Leicester|Yccs 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 96.77
Portocervo
Single 10th 20:30 Dandys Gold 8.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 101.77
Newcastle
Single 10th 19:30 Blackcurrent 8.50 5.00 Win 1 37.50 106.77
Newcastle
Single 10th 16:20 After The Fox 12.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 69.27
\Wincanton
Each Way 10th 14:35 Chabichou 34.00 5.00 Win 3 14.00 74.27
\Wincanton Dupoitou
Single 10th 16:45 Thurles |Ballyadam 17.00 5.00 Win 1 72.00 60.27
Destiny
Each Way 10th 15:35 Thurles |We'llhavewan 81.00 5.00 Win 1 12.00 -11.73
Each Way 10th 17:40 Daruan 101.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -23.73
Southwell
Single 10th 17:09 Will He Dance 15.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -18.73
Southwell
Single 10th 14:55 D Day Hero 23.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -13.73
Southwell
Single 10th 16:30 Carlisle |Hard Iron 9.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -8.73
Each Way 10th 15:55 Carlisle |Punta Prima 26.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -3.73
Each Way 10th 15:55 Carlisle |Kian Calling 21.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 1.27
Single 10th 15:20 Carlisle |Holme Abbey 15.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 6.27
Single 10th 14:10 Carlisle |Without 9.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 11.27
Conviction
Single 10th 13:35 Carlisle |Burrow Seven 12.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 16.27
Each Way 10th 13:35 Carlisle |Nights In 41.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 21.27
Venice
Each Way 10th 13:35 Carlisle |Midnight 67.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 26.27
Fiddler
Single 9th 19:00 Kempton |Diamond Bay 7.00 5.00 Win 1 27.00 31.27
Single 9th 14:50 Catterick |Billams Legacy 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 4.27
Each Way 9th 15:15 Fontwell |Helios De 251.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 9.27
Grugy
Single 9th 15:15 Fontwell |Forward Plan 15.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 14.27
Single 9th 14:40 Fontwell |Hell Red 10.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 19.27
Single 9th 13:30 Fontwell |Baby Sham 51.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 24.27
Single 8th 17:00 Safety First 19.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 29.27
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 8th 16:05 Sandown|Terresita 17.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 34.27
Single 8th 15:30 Sandown|Eragon De 6.50 5.00 Loss U -5.00 39.27
Chanay
Single 8th 14:55 Sandown|Darebin 9.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 44.27
Single 8th 14:20 Sandown|Purple King 19.00 5.00 Win 1 90.00 49.27
Single 8th 13:50 Sandown|Happy Du 8.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -40.73
Mesnil
Single 8th 15:50 Set In Stone 41.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -35.73
Newcastle
Single 8th 14:05 Smokey The 9.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -30.73
Newcastle Bandit
Each Way 7th 20:30 Temur Khan 34.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -25.73
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 7th 20:00 Iberia 41.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -20.73
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 7th 20:00 Halimi 15.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -15.73

\Wolverhampto
n




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Each Way 7th 19:30 Rockley Point 34.00 5.00 Win 2 14.00 -10.73
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 7th 19:30 Ocean Eyes 15.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 -24.73
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 7th 18:30 Yukon Star 11.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -24.73
\Wolverhampto
n

Each Way 7th 18:00 Diva Dancer 81.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -19.73
\Wolverhampto
n

Each Way 7th 18:00 You Are 34.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -14.73
\Wolverhampto [Everything
n

Single 7th 17:30 Thaki 17.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -9.73
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 7th 17:10 Royal Mogul 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -4.73
\Wetherby

Single 7th 16:05 Indian Brave 11.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 0.27
Wetherby

Each Way 7th 14:20 Choix Des 26.00 5.00 Win 1 67.50 5.27
\Wetherby Armes

Single 7th 13:45 Miss Wachit 15.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -62.23
Wetherby

Each Way 7th 17:20 Golden 21.00 5.00 Win 2 -8.00 -57.23
Leopardstown |Wonder's

Each Way 7th 15:45 Pickamix 67.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 -49.23
Leopardstown

Each Way 7th 15:45 Whenurgoodur 41.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -44.23
Leopardstown |good

Each Way 7th 15:10 Ernie From 67.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -39.23
Leopardstown |Nurney

Each Way 7th 16:30 Miss West 23.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -34.23
Southwell

Single 7th 15:55 Navegaon 15.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -29.23
Southwell Gate

Single 7th 15:55 Spot On Soph 17.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 -24.23
Southwell

Each Way 7th 15:20 Hector Javilex 34.00 5.00 Win 1 9.90 -24.23
Southwell

Each Way 7th 13:00 Ballyrath 67.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -34.13
Southwell

Each Way 5th 20:30 Tiger Spirit 67.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -29.13
Southwell

Each Way 5th 20:00 California 21.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -24.13
Southwell Cherry

Each Way 5th 19:30 Macho Pride 26.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -19.13
Southwell

Single 5th 19:00 Deluxe Music 10.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -14.13
Southwell

Single 5th 19:00 Blazon 26.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -9.13
Southwell

Single 5th 18:30 Melayu 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -4.13
Southwell Kingdom

Single 5th 18:00 Chookie 10.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 0.87
Southwell Dunedin

Each Way 5th 16:05 Big Bad Bear 21.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 5.87
Doncaster

Single 5th 15:30 Soyouthinksoa 9.50 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 5.87
Doncaster gain

Single 5th 14:55 Cedar Hill 8.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 10.87
Doncaster

Each Way 5th 14:20 Fonzerelli 41.00 5.00 Win 1 102.00 15.87
Doncaster

Single 5th 14:20 Gazette 12.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -86.13
Doncaster Bourgeoise

Single 5th 16:47 Newbury |Firestream 4.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -81.13




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 5th 16:12 Newbury |[Mont Des 13.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -76.13
Avaloirs
Single 5th 15:37 Newbury |Hotter Than 19.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -71.13
Hell
Single 5th 15:02 Newbury |Wild Max 8.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -66.13
Single 5th 13:50 Newbury |JAmour de Nuit 15.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -61.13
Each Way 5th 17:05 Navan |Imperial View 34.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -56.13
Single 5th 15:43 Kelso Heartbreak Kid 8.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -51.13
Single 5th 15:15 Kelso Faivoir 13.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -46.13
Single 5th 15:15 Kelso Buveur D'air 10.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -41.13
Single 5th 14:05 Kelso Flash The 29.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -36.13
Steel
Single 5th 13:32 Kelso Bold 9.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -31.13
Endeavour
Each Way 5th 13:00 Kelso Johnny Boom 26.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -26.13
Single 5th 16:19 Lingfield |Canonized 17.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -21.13
Single 5th 15:09 Lingfield |Vincenzo 19.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -16.13
Coccotti
Single 5th 15:09 Lingfield |Fard 15.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -11.13
Each Way 4th 19:45 Dave Dexter 21.00 5.00 Win 3 7.50 -6.13
Newcastle
Single 4th 18:15 Patsy Fagan 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -13.63
Newcastle
Each Way 4th 17:11 Waud House 251.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -8.63
Newcastle
Each Way 4th 20:00 Dundalk [Sister Bridget 26.00 5.00 Win 3 10.00 -3.63
Each Way 4th 19:30 Dundalk |Skontonovski 31.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 -13.63
Single 4th 16:55 Dundalk |Hightown 15.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -13.63
Heights
Single 4th 16:15 My Girl Lollipop 17.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -8.63
Doncaster
Single 4th 16:15 Signal Point 11.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 -3.63
Doncaster
Single 4th 16:05 Newbury |Barbados 17.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -3.63
Buck's
Each Way 4th 15:30 Newbury |Rudy Caprice 51.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 1.37
Single 4th 15:30 Newbury |Commodore 21.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 6.37
Miller
Single 4th 14:55 Newbury [Lilith 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 11.37
Single 4th 16:25 Lingfield |Tilsworth Ony 12.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -3.63
Ta
Single 4th 14:45 Lingfield |Twilight Heir 17.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 1.37
Each Way 4th 13:35 Lingfield |Cappananty 81.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 6.37
Con
Single 4th 13:00 Lingfield |King Of War 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 11.37
Single 4th 13:00 Lingfield |Golden Spice 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 16.37
Each Way 3rd 20:30 Peace Angel 41.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 21.37
Southwell
Single 3rd 17:30 Le Reveur 17.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 26.37
Southwell
Each Way 3rd 16:51 Clonmel |Jovial Jack 51.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 31.37
Each Way 3rd 16:51 Clonmel |Mick The Jiver 41.00 5.00 Win 3 11.37 31.37
Each Way 3rd 16:21 Clonmel |Holditinyourhea 301.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 20
d
Each Way 3rd 15:20 Clonmel |The Glenman 101.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 25
Single 3rd 16:46 Ulshaw Bridge 10.00 5.00 Win 1 45.00 30
Newcastle
Each Way 3rd 16:16 Romantic 41.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -15
Newcastle Thought
Single 3rd 15:16 Prejudice 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -10
Newcastle
Single 3rd 15:16 Pride Of 9.00 5.00 Win 1 40.00 -5
Newcastle America
Single 3rd 14:45 Marmalashes 26.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -45
Newcastle
Single 3rd 14:15 Wise Eagle 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 -40

Newcastle




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Each Way 3rd 16:08 Taunton |Shanroe Tic 51.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -52.5
Tec

Each Way 3rd 14:08 Taunton |Letter At Dawn 51.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -47.5

Single 3rd 15:00 Ludlow |Golden Whisky 6.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -42.5

Each Way 3rd 13:30 Ludlow |Reams Of Love 34.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -37.5

Each Way 3rd 13:30 Ludlow |Regal 501.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -325
Pretender

Single 1st 19:00 Mehmento 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -27.5

Newcastle
Each Way 1st 18:30 Merricourt 29.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -22.5
Newcastle

Single 1st 15:35 Leicester|Celma Des 12.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -17.5
Bois

Single 1st 15:35 Leicester|Elmdale 8.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -12.5

Single 1st 15:00 Leicester|Pride Of Lecale 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -7.5

Single 1st 13:50 Leicester|Potters Venture 9.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -2.5

Each Way 1st 15:50 Catterick |Final Reminder 29.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 2.5

Single 1st 15:50 Catterick |Ribeye 11.00 5.00 Loss F -5.00 7.5

Each Way 1st 14:40 Catterick |Barrule Park 81.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 125

Each Way 1st 14:40 Catterick |Herecomeshog 41.00 5.00 Win 3 17.50 17.5
an

Single 1st 13:00 Catterick |Brickadank 17.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 0

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races

scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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